ART. P065/11.50

BROCA HELICOIDAL CILINDRICA DE COBALTO

AUTOCENTRANTE, DERECHA, CON GRAN RESISTENCIA TERMICA.
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Longitud total
Longitud hélice
Pack

Peso bruto

Codigo de barras

11.50 mm

142 mm

94 mm

5

0,80 kg
8012667191627
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Caja H55 -
C0 5%

1350 @ HV=800-000
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